## TRUMPINTERNATIONAL HOTEL & TOWER®

DUBAI



20%

Down Payment

10%

1st Installment 6 months from booking date 10%

2nd Installment 12 months from booking date

10% *3rd Installment* UPON COMPLETION OF GROUND FLOOR 10% 4th Installment UPON COMPLETION OF 20<sup>TH</sup> FLOOR 10% 5th Installment UPON COMPLETION OF 40<sup>TH</sup> FLOOR

10% 6th Installment UPON COMPLETION OF 60<sup>TH</sup> FLOOR 10%

7th Installment UPON COMPLETION OF SUPERSTRUCTURE 10% *Final Installment* PROJECT COMPLETION 100%



Disclaimer: Trump International Hotel & Tower Dubai is not owned, developed or sold by The Trump Organization or any of their current or former principals or affiliates. DarGlobal Holdings Real Estate, the owner and developer of the property, uses the "Trump" name and mark under license, which license may be terminated or revoked according to its terms.